G
O
R
LI
C
K
A
 C

systems.
System fasteners are illustrated in the following tables.
MANUFACTURER OF SANDWICH PANELS WITH
POLYURETHANE AND POLYISOCYANURATE FOAM
Gór-Stal sp. z o.o.
11 Przemysłowa Street
38-300 Gorlice
tel./fax: +48 18 353 98 00
info gor-stal.pl@
Panel mounting accessories
PAGE
38
Item Symbol S [mm] α °[ ] L [mm] Weight [kg]
Standard – steel sheet 0.5 mm thick
1 OB-01/25 25
90 6000
1.77
2 OB-01/50 50 2.97
3 OB-01/75 75 4.17
4 OB-01/100 100 5.37
5 OB-01/150 150 7.77
6 OB-01/200 200 10.17
7 OB-01/250 250 12.57
Non-standard – steel sheet 0.5 or 0.7 mm thick
8 OB-01/ S=..... / =..... / L=.....α
9 OB-01/ S1=..... /  S2=..... / =..... / L=.....α
Item Symbol S [mm] α °[ ] L [mm] Weight [kg]
Standard – steel sheet 0.5 mm thick
1 OB-02/25 25
90 6000
1.77
2 OB-02/50 50 2.97
3 OB-02/75 75 4.17
4 OB-02/100 100 5.37
5 OB-02/150 150 7.77
6 OB-02/200 200 10.17
7 OB-02/250 250 12.57
Non-standard – steel sheet 0.5 or 0.7 mm thick
8 OB-02/ S=..... / =..... / L=.....α
9 OB-02/ S1=..... /  S2=..... / =..... / L=.....α
MANUFACTURER OF SANDWICH PANELS WITH
POLYURETHANE AND POLYISOCYANURATE FOAM
Flashing -01OB
external corner
Flashing -02OB
external corner
option I
Flashing -15OB - skirting eaves
-OB-15 + Ob15a skirting eaves with rigidity
OB-15: skirting eaves
OB-15a: rigidity
Item Symbol S [mm] α °[ ] L [mm] Weight [kg]
Standard – steel sheet 0.5 mm thick
1 OB-15/70 70
- 6000
3.53
2 OB-15/90 90 4.00
3 OB-15/110 110 4.48
4 OB-15/ S=...../ L =.....
5 OB-15a/70 70
- 6000
3.14
6 OB-15a/90 90 3.62
7 OB-15a/110 110 4.10
Non-standard – steel sheet 0.5 or 0.7 mm thick
8 OB-15a/ S=..... / L=.....
Non-standard – steel sheet 0.5 or 0.7 mm thick
Standard – steel sheet 0.5 mm thick
Gór-Stal sp. z o.o.
11 Przemysłowa Street
38-300 Gorlice
tel./fax: +48 18 353 98 00
info gor-stal.pl@
Panel mounting accessories
PAGE
39
Item Symbol S [mm] α °[ ] L [mm] Weight [kg]
Standard – steel sheet 0.5 mm thick
1 OB-36/40 40
- 6000
4.03
2 OB-36/60 60 4.51
3 OB-36/80 80 4.99
4 OB-36/100 100 5.47
5 OB-36/120 120 5.95
6 OB-36/160 160 6.91
7 OB-36/180 180 7.39
8 OB-36/200 200 7.87
Non-standard – steel sheet 0.5 or 0.7 mm thick
9 OB-36/ S=...... / L=......
Item Symbol S [mm] α °[ ] L [mm] Weight [kg]
Standard – steel sheet 0.5 mm thick
1 OB-18/50 50
- 6000
1.77
2 OB-18/75 75 2.37
3 OB-18/100 100 2.97
4 OB-18/120 120 3.45
Non-standard – steel sheet 0.5 or 0.7 mm thick
5 OB-18/ S=..... / L=.....
MANUFACTURER OF SANDWICH PANELS WITH
POLYURETHANE AND POLYISOCYANURATE FOAM